
McKinney-Vento	Grantee	List	2016-2017	
	

District Liaison Phone Email 
Ashdown Kim Befeld 870-898-4469 kbefeld@ashdownschools.org 

Batesville Paula Williams 870-793-6831 paula.williams@batesvilleschools.org 

Cedar Ridge Susi Epperson 870-799-8691 ext. 244 sepperson@crsd.k12.ar.us 

Clinton Glenda Stagg 501-745-6054 stagg@clinton.k12.ar.us 

Fayetteville Ginger Thornton 501-973-8653 ginger.thornton@fayar.net 

Fort Smith Jeanne Carroll 479-784-8182 ext. 3529 jcarroll@fortsmithschools.org 

Harrison Shirley Smothers 870-741-7600 ssmothers@hps.k12.ar.us 

Hope Dr. Linda Clark 870-722-2700 ext. 33 linda.clark@hope.k12.ar.us 

Hot Springs Dr. Anne Gentry 501-624-3372 gentrya@hssd.net 

Hot Springs Erika Cross 501-463-7428 crosse@hssd.net 

Lakeside Courtney Eubanks 501-262-1724 courtney_eubanks@lakesidesd.org 

LRSD Anita Farver 501-447-3349 anita.farver@lrsd.org 

LRSD Nina Scaife 501-447-2988 nina.scaife@lrsd.org 

Mt.Vernon-Enola Kris Hodge 501-849-3015 khodge@mvewarhawks.org 

Nettleton Nancy Gribble 870-351-7738 nancy.gribble@nettletonschools.net 

NLR Bobbie Riggins 501-771-8099 rigginsb@nlrsd.org 

PCSSD Michelle Oliver 501-234-2020 moliver@pcssd.org 

Russellville Skye Thompson 479-890-5733 skye.thompson@russellvilleschools.net 

South Conway Co. Lora Hendrix 501-354-9451 hendrixl@sccsd.k12.ar.us 

	


